
Model G0594 (Mfg. Since 7/11) -15-

72 

44 

22 

7 

3 

4 
5 

6 

78 

14 
13 

10 

8 

9 
11 

12 

77 

71 

73 

18 

16 17 

19 

21 20 

76 

74 75 

46 

47 45 

35 

25 23 
24 

28 

29 

39

27 

43
17
63

43

41
40

36 
38 

31 30 

49 

66 

68 
67 

70 
69 

65 

64 

61 
60 

48 

50 
52 

53 

6

6

6

6

6

8

8

8

51 

55 

54 

2 
1 

32 
33 

34 
37 

26 

57
57

79 100

50

6 

13 

15 

80

84 85 86 87

81 82

83

88

89
90

91

92

93

96

9597

98
99

94

62V2

42

100

100

6

6100

Parts Breakdown



-16- Model G0594 (Mfg. Since 7/11)

Parts List

Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine 
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is 
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact 
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels. 

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PLN03M LOCK NUT M6-1 50 PB09M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20
2 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM 51 P0594051 REAR BOARD 
3 P0594003 RUBBER FOOT 52 P0594052 HOPPER GASKET
4 PS26M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 20 53 P0594053 HOPPER 
5 P0594005 LEG 54 P0594054 TOOL BOX
6 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM 55 P0594055 HANDLES
7 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25 57 PS42M PHLP HD SCR M8-1.25 x 35
8 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM 60 P0594060 CLUTCH 
9 P0594009 TUBE 61 PVA41 V-BELT A41
10 P0594010 HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 200 62V2 P0594062V2 MUFFLER GUARD V2.07.11
11 P0594011 DISCHARGE CHUTE 63 P0594063 RUBBER GROMMET
12 P0594012 MOVABLE DOOR 64 P0594064 PULLEY COVER 
13 PWN01M WING NUT M6-1 65 P0594065 SUPPORT  PLATE
14 PWF06M FENDER WASHER 6MM 66 PS11M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 16
16 P0594016 HITCH PIN 2MM 67 P0594067 BELT COVER BRACKET
17 PWF08M FENDER WASHER 8MM 68 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
18 P0594018 SCREEN 69 P0594069 SUPPORT  PLATE
19 P0594019 SPACER 1 70 P0594070 BELT COVER SUPPORT 
20 P0594020 SPACER 2 71 P0594071 WIRE CIRCLIP 25MM
21 P0594021 SPACER 3 72 P0594072 SPACER
22 P0594022 HAMMER 73 P0594073 PULLEY
23 P0594023 SPACER 4 74 P0594074 BEARING WASHER (LEFT) 25MM
24 PRP39M ROLL PIN 4 X 20 75 P0594075 SPACER
25 P0594025 HAMMER AXLE  76 P0594076 BOX FRAME SIDE RIGHT
26 P0594026 WHEEL AXLE 77 P0594010 HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 200
27 P0594027 BOX FRAME SIDE LEFT 78 P0594078 COTTER PIN 3.2 X 20
28 P0594028 WHEEL SUPPORT 79 P0594079 HOPPER GUARD
29 P0594029 WHEEL 80 P0594080 BLADE COVER WARNING
30 P0594030 SPACER 81 P0594081 DISCHARGE CHUTE WARNING
31 P0594031 COVER 82 P0594082 PULLEY WARNING
32 P0594032 RING1 83 P0594083 OIL WARNING
33 P0594033 RING2 84 PLABEL-12 READ MANUAL LABEL 2" X 3-5/16"
34 P0594034 RUBBER GRID 85 PLABEL-15 EAR PROTECTION LABEL 2" X 3-5/16"H
35 P0594035 CHIPPER CHUTE  86 P0594086 G0594 ID LABEL
36 P0594036 BLADE COVER PLATE 87 PLABEL-11 SAFETY GLASSES LABEL 2" X 3-5/16"
37 P0594037 BEARING COVER 88 PSDS2 #2 STANDARD SCREWDRIVER
38 P0594038 WIRE CIRCLIP 25MM 89 PWR1315 WRENCH 13 X 15
39 P0594039 BEARING WASHER(RIGHT) 25MM 90 PWR1214 WRENCH 12 X 14
40 P0594040 BEARING SEAT 91 P0594091 SOCKET HANDLE
41 P0594041 BALL BEARING 4205 92 P0594092 SPARK PLUG SOCKET 5/8"
42 P0594042 SPACER (RIGHT) 93 P0594093 GOGGLES
43 PB20M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 35 94 P0594094 FUNNEL
44 PFH21M FLAT HD SCR M8-1.25 X 25 95 P0594095 EAR PROTECTION
45 P0594045 BLADE 96 P0594096 GLOVES
46 P0594046 IMPELLER 97 P0594097 HOPPER COVER
47 P0594047 BELT KEY 98 P0594098 FUNNEL COVER
48 P0594048 ENGINE PLATE 99 P0594099 DISCHARGE BAG
49 P0594049 HOOK 100 PLN04M LOCK NUT M8-1.25


